
RUCASNOW
RUCAS

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

F=1250
POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO PUNTI PUNTI

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE GARA TAB

ASSOLUTA

1 193 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 VALETUDO 44'28.40
2 190 QUAGLIA Giovanni 1992 Pod. Valle Varaita 44'38.70
3 194 FORNONI Daniele 1969 TRAIL MARKET 45'38.40
4 196 SUARDI Giordano 1981 LIBERO 46'39.98
5 188 MORINA Steven 1987 Pod. Valle Infernotto 47'05.48
6 178 BERTONE Massimo 1990 ATL. VAL PELLICE 47'39.50
7 179 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 SD BAUDENASCA 47'57.97
8 184 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE 48'08.55
9 160 BRUNOFRANCO Paolo 1968 49'17.30

10 171 ARNAUDO Alessandro 1981 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGN 50'26.00
11 181 PASERO Andrea 1973 Pod. Valle Infernotto 50'46.49
12 174 ALLAMANO Aldo 1986 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 51'25.33
13 176 LINGUA Paolo 1962 ASD ATLETICA SALUZZO 52'15.72
14 167 ALLASIA Davide 1971 52'28.25
15 153 LONG Andrea 1974 ATL. VALPELLICE 52'53.17
16 183 MANDRILE Roberto 1975 SPORTIFICATION 54'55.61
17 169 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 55'03.83
18 170 DE NITTIS Andrea 1994 CORRERE NATURALE 56'46.33
19 152 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'01.88
20 177 BERTONE Flavio 1974 Pod. Valle Infernotto 59'07.45
21 164 MERLO Fausto 1976 S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'16.06
22 155 CHIAPPERO Fabrizio 1977 APPLERUN TEAM 1:01'01.67
23 191 DEGIOVANNI Marco 1963 Pod. Valle Varaita 1:01'09.40
24 180 BERTONE Franco 1970 Pod. Valle Infernotto 1:01'10.49
25 159 BARRA Gabriele 1954 S.D. BAUDENASCA/I RUN 1:01'14.38
26 189 MARTINALE Anna 1970 1:01'16.57
27 173 RONCHAIL Gabriele 1973 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:01'46.17
28 154 CASALEGNO Marco 1966 BASERUNNING 1:02'41.78
29 151 FERRERO Davide 1960 GSP POMARETTO 1:03'53.93
30 168 PUTETTO Sandro 1967 CB SPORT POD. CARAMAG 1:04'28.46
31 163 MASSA Adriano 1982 1:06'08.83
32 192 BOLLA Enrico 1969 Pod. Valle Infernotto 1:07'25.41
33 187 OCCELLI Francesca 1983 1:07'39.73
34 157 GASCA Massimo 1990 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:07'47.14
35 195 AVONDET Luana 1982 SD BAUDENASCA 1:07'51.06
36 197 BIANCO Ivan 1979 LIBERO 1:08'34.81
37 150 BALBO Roberto 1971 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:10'24.22
38 158 GASCA Davide 1985 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:12'25.30
39 165 CANAVOSIO Erwin Cesare 1978 1:12'26.04
40 166 PATRIA Silvia 1978 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:13'22.93
41 175 CIVITALIANI Andrea 1978 PODISTICA LEINÞ 1:14'29.69
42 172 GIUSIANO Giorgia Teresina 1976 1:15'09.48
43 162 FERRERO Carola 1977 1:17'07.49
44 161 RINESI Katia 1986 1:17'07.90
45 156 PERETTI Romina 1981 APPLERUN TEAM 1:24'35.53
46 186 AMBROSIO M.Assunta 1960 SD BAUDENASCA 1:24'36.28

ISCRITTI ....... 47

NON PARTITI .... 0
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NON ARRIVATI ... 1

182 TOMASELLI Antonio 1976 Pod. Valle Infernotto

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

TUTTI - MASCHILE

1 193 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 VALETUDO 44'28.40
2 190 QUAGLIA Giovanni 1992 Pod. Valle Varaita 44'38.70
3 194 FORNONI Daniele 1969 TRAIL MARKET 45'38.40
4 196 SUARDI Giordano 1981 LIBERO 46'39.98
5 188 MORINA Steven 1987 Pod. Valle Infernotto 47'05.48
6 178 BERTONE Massimo 1990 ATL. VAL PELLICE 47'39.50
7 179 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 SD BAUDENASCA 47'57.97
8 184 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE 48'08.55
9 160 BRUNOFRANCO Paolo 1968 49'17.30

10 171 ARNAUDO Alessandro 1981 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGN 50'26.00
11 181 PASERO Andrea 1973 Pod. Valle Infernotto 50'46.49
12 174 ALLAMANO Aldo 1986 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 51'25.33
13 176 LINGUA Paolo 1962 ASD ATLETICA SALUZZO 52'15.72
14 167 ALLASIA Davide 1971 52'28.25
15 153 LONG Andrea 1974 ATL. VALPELLICE 52'53.17
16 183 MANDRILE Roberto 1975 SPORTIFICATION 54'55.61
17 169 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 55'03.83
18 170 DE NITTIS Andrea 1994 CORRERE NATURALE 56'46.33
19 152 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'01.88
20 177 BERTONE Flavio 1974 Pod. Valle Infernotto 59'07.45
21 164 MERLO Fausto 1976 S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'16.06
22 155 CHIAPPERO Fabrizio 1977 APPLERUN TEAM 1:01'01.67
23 191 DEGIOVANNI Marco 1963 Pod. Valle Varaita 1:01'09.40
24 180 BERTONE Franco 1970 Pod. Valle Infernotto 1:01'10.49
25 159 BARRA Gabriele 1954 S.D. BAUDENASCA/I RUN 1:01'14.38
26 173 RONCHAIL Gabriele 1973 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:01'46.17
27 154 CASALEGNO Marco 1966 BASERUNNING 1:02'41.78
28 151 FERRERO Davide 1960 GSP POMARETTO 1:03'53.93
29 168 PUTETTO Sandro 1967 CB SPORT POD. CARAMAG 1:04'28.46
30 163 MASSA Adriano 1982 1:06'08.83
31 192 BOLLA Enrico 1969 Pod. Valle Infernotto 1:07'25.41
32 157 GASCA Massimo 1990 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:07'47.14
33 197 BIANCO Ivan 1979 LIBERO 1:08'34.81
34 150 BALBO Roberto 1971 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:10'24.22
35 158 GASCA Davide 1985 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:12'25.30
36 165 CANAVOSIO Erwin Cesare 1978 1:12'26.04
37 175 CIVITALIANI Andrea 1978 PODISTICA LEINÞ 1:14'29.69

ISCRITTI ....... 38

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 1

182 TOMASELLI Antonio 1976 Pod. Valle Infernotto

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

TUTTI - FEMMINILE

1 189 MARTINALE Anna 1970 1:01'16.57
2 187 OCCELLI Francesca 1983 1:07'39.73
3 195 AVONDET Luana 1982 SD BAUDENASCA 1:07'51.06
4 166 PATRIA Silvia 1978 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:13'22.93
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5 172 GIUSIANO Giorgia Teresina 1976 1:15'09.48
6 162 FERRERO Carola 1977 1:17'07.49
7 161 RINESI Katia 1986 1:17'07.90
8 156 PERETTI Romina 1981 APPLERUN TEAM 1:24'35.53
9 186 AMBROSIO M.Assunta 1960 SD BAUDENASCA 1:24'36.28

ISCRITTI ....... 9

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

MASTER 50 MASCHILE

1 184 LASINA Massimo 1966 ATL. VAL PELLICE 48'08.55
2 160 BRUNOFRANCO Paolo 1968 49'17.30
3 176 LINGUA Paolo 1962 ASD ATLETICA SALUZZO 52'15.72
4 152 LONG Ettore 1951 S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'01.88
5 191 DEGIOVANNI Marco 1963 Pod. Valle Varaita 1:01'09.40
6 159 BARRA Gabriele 1954 S.D. BAUDENASCA/I RUN 1:01'14.38
7 154 CASALEGNO Marco 1966 BASERUNNING 1:02'41.78
8 151 FERRERO Davide 1960 GSP POMARETTO 1:03'53.93
9 168 PUTETTO Sandro 1967 CB SPORT POD. CARAMAG 1:04'28.46

ISCRITTI ....... 9

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

MASTER 50 FEMMINILE

1 186 AMBROSIO M.Assunta 1960 SD BAUDENASCA 1:24'36.28

ISCRITTI ....... 1

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

UNDER MASCHILE

1 193 BECCHIO Lorenzo 1993 VALETUDO 44'28.40
2 190 QUAGLIA Giovanni 1992 Pod. Valle Varaita 44'38.70
3 194 FORNONI Daniele 1969 TRAIL MARKET 45'38.40
4 196 SUARDI Giordano 1981 LIBERO 46'39.98
5 188 MORINA Steven 1987 Pod. Valle Infernotto 47'05.48
6 178 BERTONE Massimo 1990 ATL. VAL PELLICE 47'39.50
7 179 GHIANO Gianluca 2000 SD BAUDENASCA 47'57.97
8 171 ARNAUDO Alessandro 1981 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGN 50'26.00
9 181 PASERO Andrea 1973 Pod. Valle Infernotto 50'46.49

10 174 ALLAMANO Aldo 1986 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 51'25.33
11 167 ALLASIA Davide 1971 52'28.25
12 153 LONG Andrea 1974 ATL. VALPELLICE 52'53.17
13 183 MANDRILE Roberto 1975 SPORTIFICATION 54'55.61
14 169 TANOTTI Roberto 1981 55'03.83
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15 170 DE NITTIS Andrea 1994 CORRERE NATURALE 56'46.33
16 177 BERTONE Flavio 1974 Pod. Valle Infernotto 59'07.45
17 164 MERLO Fausto 1976 S.D. BAUDENASCA 59'16.06
18 155 CHIAPPERO Fabrizio 1977 APPLERUN TEAM 1:01'01.67
19 180 BERTONE Franco 1970 Pod. Valle Infernotto 1:01'10.49
20 173 RONCHAIL Gabriele 1973 ATLETICA VALPELLICE 1:01'46.17
21 163 MASSA Adriano 1982 1:06'08.83
22 192 BOLLA Enrico 1969 Pod. Valle Infernotto 1:07'25.41
23 157 GASCA Massimo 1990 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:07'47.14
24 197 BIANCO Ivan 1979 LIBERO 1:08'34.81
25 150 BALBO Roberto 1971 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:10'24.22
26 158 GASCA Davide 1985 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:12'25.30
27 165 CANAVOSIO Erwin Cesare 1978 1:12'26.04
28 175 CIVITALIANI Andrea 1978 PODISTICA LEINÞ 1:14'29.69

ISCRITTI ....... 29

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 1

182 TOMASELLI Antonio 1976 Pod. Valle Infernotto

SQUALIFICATI ... 0

UNDER FEMMINILE

1 189 MARTINALE Anna 1970 1:01'16.57
2 187 OCCELLI Francesca 1983 1:07'39.73
3 195 AVONDET Luana 1982 SD BAUDENASCA 1:07'51.06
4 166 PATRIA Silvia 1978 S.D. BAUDENASCA 1:13'22.93
5 172 GIUSIANO Giorgia Teresina 1976 1:15'09.48
6 162 FERRERO Carola 1977 1:17'07.49
7 161 RINESI Katia 1986 1:17'07.90
8 156 PERETTI Romina 1981 APPLERUN TEAM 1:24'35.53

ISCRITTI ....... 8

NON PARTITI .... 0

NON ARRIVATI ... 0

SQUALIFICATI ... 0
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